
Cosmere (and Beyond) Crossword

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18

19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 32

33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

41 42 43

44 45 46 47 48 49 50

51 52 53

54 55 56 57 58 59 60

61 62 63 64 65

66 67 68 69 70 71

72 73 74 75 76

77 78 79 80 81 82

83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91

92 93 94 95

96 97 98 99 100 101 102

103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110

111 112 113 114 115 116

117 118 119 120

121 122 123 124

125 126 127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134 135 136 137

138 139 140 141 142 143 144

145 146 147 148 149 150

151 152 153 154



Across Down

1

4

9

13

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

33

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

56

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

70

71

72

74

Romance in France

Timbre's new friend

Grouchy Awakener

Was once mine

Feared Shard

Shin bird

Tavern drink

AKA Duralumin Mis�ng

Szeth's hairstyle

To get wet

BioCroma�c Manifesta�on

Ugly Witch

_ _ S�ne

__nderson

3.14.....

Vaca�on

Murdered Feruchemist

Kholin Prince

Michael ___ your boat ashore

The color of Midnight Essence

Large piece of glass

Hearthstone's surgeon

Author of the Logbook

Wrong

Eats spicy food on Roshar

First Returned

Nega�ve

USA's most expensive gov't agency

Monthly fee

"I __ that I ___"

Peaceful

Kelsier's trainer

Storage bins

Whose wife is in Kholinar?

Incompetent

___ v. Wade

An absence of

Lost white cells

Audio book on ___

Casual gree�ng

By mouth

A drink with jam and bread

Disposed of

Global Youth Tobacco Survey

Tree snot

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

21

22

23

26

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

39

46

50

52

55

57

58

59

60

64

69

73

75

79

80

81

82

84

85

88

89

Rare Allomancer

Thaylen appren�ce

Legendary Rosharan monster

Mister __, a talking horse

The old magic

Moon related

Visualize

One of Sixteen

Slang emphasis

The most intense part of the book

Philisophical Thug

Swiss Mountain

Dangerous sand

Sun is rising

Sword Nimi

Cosmere Theory

Guilt

Smaller than a lake

__________ tones

Reckoner swear

Creator of Lifeless

Weapons dealer

Tradi�onal Korean mile

Cosmere magics

Brides response

Not off

A talented family

Breeze

Element #52

Sees

Windrunner

Short for Alcatraz

___ Pack

Short for a lost and Short Scholar

Beauty is __ Beauty does

Eila _____

Greek flatbread

Apparently it stains

Hoid always makes one!

All together

Shade

Magical city

Created

Hip hop poetry

Baby's bed



76

77

78

81

83

86

87

92

93

95

96

98

99

100

102

103

104

106

108

111

112

114

117

118

120

123

124

125

132

135

138

139

140

142

143

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

New Zealand

Wagon track

Atkins, Paleo, etc..

Filler sound

A cruel older brother

Technical Ins�tute

________ Unbounded

A god with many eyes

The smartest Radiant

Man and Wife

Tensoon's coat

Santhid's home

"___ to Joy"

Suit's Cohorts

Steelheart, Conflux, to name a few

Abierto

Shout

The dreaded answer

Either's pal

Do something with

Dracula's other form

_____ is the order of the Skybreakers

What we all do when a character dies

Ghostblood

Greasy

Rhode island

District A�orney

Graphic Novel

He's really into destruc�on

Can't move

Devo�on

Milk in Francais

Irritate

___Dor

__ at first you don't succeed....

Hat

"__and behold"

Violet moon

The heart of a chasmfiend

A "to __" list

___, Myself, and I

Limelight's bright crony

Nothing more

Exclama�on of discovery

Titled or men�oned

90

91

92

93

94

96

97

101

105

107

109

110

113

115

116

119

121

122

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

136

137

141

144

Half a circle

Doctor

Forest dweller

Happiness

Home of Seons and Skaze

Bridge ____

They go with the downs

Teacher's assistant

____ Ruler!

Sensa�on

AKA Spirit

On Roshar, they fly

Plot of land

Fibber

Honor Spren

Sarene, Raoden, Hrathen

Worldbringer

Ascendant Warrior

Op�mism

Herald of the Stonewards

In addi�on to

Indian flatbread

Pickles

Don't go

Itchy and red

Prefix for Odium's 9

Christmas

Mid day

On a clock

Kindly Cobbler

Given a meal


