## Cosmere (and Beyond) Crossword

	1	2			3		4	5	6	7	8		9		10	11	12				13	14	15	
							16							<u> </u>	17				1		18			
									19					20					21					22
23									24						25			26					27	
									28			29		30			31			32		,		
33	34		35	36			37				38		39				40							
41									42								43							
44				45	46		47					48					49					50		
51			52																53					
54		55						57			58	59	60			_								
61							62				63				64				65					
66			67			_		68		69			70									71		
		72			73					74		75		76			,							
			77			0.4			0.5	,	78		79			80	00	laa-	loo	81	82	0.1	1	
		00		83		84			85	0.4	86					87	88	89	90			91		
96		92		98				93 99		94		100		101	1	95 102								
103	97			90				104			105	100	106	101	107	102				108	109		110	,
111				112	113			104			105		100		107					114		115	110	116
ļ					117			l		118			<del>-</del>	ī					119	11.4	120	113		
	121	ī	122	1	123					Ľ.											124			
	125	126	<u> </u>	127			128	129	130	131			132	133	_	134	1		135	136			137	
	138						139	-					140				141		142				143	144
145	<u> </u>			146		]	147			_		1	Ĺ		148		_		149	_			150	Щ
Ĺ	151			_			152					153								154				

## **Across** Down 2 Rare Allomancer 1 Romance in France 4 Timbre's new friend 3 Thaylen apprentice 9 Grouchy Awakener 4 Legendary Rosharan monster 5 Mister , a talking horse 13 Was once mine 16 Feared Shard 6 The old magic 17 Shin bird 7 Moon related 18 Tavern drink 8 Visualize 19 AKA Duralumin Misting 10 One of Sixteen 20 Szeth's hairstyle 11 Slang emphasis 21 To get wet 12 The most intense part of the book 23 BioCromatic Manifestation **13** Philisophical Thug 24 Ugly Witch 14 Swiss Mountain **25** \_ \_ Stine 15 Dangerous sand 26 nderson 21 Sun is rising **27** 3.14..... 22 Sword Nimi 28 Vacation 23 Cosmere Theory 30 Murdered Feruchemist 26 Guilt 33 Kholin Prince 29 Smaller than a lake 37 Michael \_\_\_\_ your boat ashore tones 38 The color of Midnight Essence 31 Reckoner swear 40 Large piece of glass 32 Creator of Lifeless 41 Hearthstone's surgeon 34 Weapons dealer 35 Traditional Korean mile 42 Author of the Logbook 43 Wrong 36 Cosmere magics 44 Eats spicy food on Roshar 39 Brides response 45 First Returned 46 Not off 47 Negative 50 A talented family 48 USA's most expensive gov't agency 52 Breeze 49 Monthly fee **55** Element #52 **57** Sees 51 "I \_\_ that I \_\_\_" 52 Peaceful 58 Windrunner 59 Short for Alcatraz 53 Kelsier's trainer **60** \_\_\_\_ Pack 54 Storage bins **56** Whose wife is in Kholinar? 64 Short for a lost and Short Scholar **61** Incompetent 69 Beauty is \_\_\_ Beauty does **62** \_\_\_\_ v. Wade **73** Eila 63 An absence of 75 Greek flatbread 65 Lost white cells 79 Apparently it stains 66 Audio book on \_\_\_\_ 80 Hoid always makes one! 81 All together **67** Casual greeting 82 Shade 68 By mouth 70 A drink with jam and bread 84 Magical city 85 Created **71** Disposed of 72 Global Youth Tobacco Survey 88 Hip hop poetry 74 Tree snot 89 Baby's bed

76 New Zealand 77 Wagon track 78 Atkins, Paleo, etc.. 81 Filler sound 83 A cruel older brother **86** Technical Institute 87 Unbounded 92 A god with many eyes 93 The smartest Radiant 95 Man and Wife **96** Tensoon's coat 98 Santhid's home **99** "\_\_\_ to Joy" 100 Suit's Cohorts 102 Steelheart, Conflux, to name a few 103 Abierto **104** Shout 106 The dreaded answer 108 Either's pal 111 Do something with **112** Dracula's other form **114** \_\_\_\_\_ is the order of the Skybreakers 117 What we all do when a character dies 118 Ghostblood 120 Greasy 123 Rhode island 124 District Attorney 125 Graphic Novel 132 He's really into destruction 135 Can't move 138 Devotion 139 Milk in Français 140 Irritate **142** \_\_\_\_Dor 143 \_\_ at first you don't succeed.... **145** Hat **146** "\_\_and behold" 147 Violet moon 148 The heart of a chasmfiend **149** A "to \_\_" list 150 \_\_\_\_, Myself, and I 151 Limelight's bright crony 152 Nothing more 153 Exclamation of discovery

154 Titled or mentioned

90 Half a circle 91 Doctor 92 Forest dweller 93 Happiness 94 Home of Seons and Skaze **96** Bridge \_\_\_\_ 97 They go with the downs **101** Teacher's assistant **105** \_\_\_\_ Ruler! 107 Sensation 109 AKA Spirit 110 On Roshar, they fly 113 Plot of land 115 Fibber **116** Honor Spren 119 Sarene, Raoden, Hrathen **121** Worldbringer 122 Ascendant Warrior 126 Optimism 127 Herald of the Stonewards 128 In addition to 129 Indian flatbread 130 Pickles **131** Don't go 132 Itchy and red 133 Prefix for Odium's 9 **134** Christmas **136** Mid day 137 On a clock 141 Kindly Cobbler 144 Given a meal